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Tuesday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 20Claus Hoofddorp b.v.
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 11 J.N.K Autotechniek 498½ 194½ 587 56 65622 60948 792 2103 810 2205
2 7 13 Gotta Strike em 458½ 234½ 591 47 65314 58948 762 2007 823 2190
3 16 7 HVB Support 1 456 234 595 44 64844 59531 757 2044 797 2191
4 1 2 TaxiBusAmsterdam 454 239 514 101 63382 54926 679 1922 753 2144
5 9 14 Royal Stars 425½ 266½ 567 64 64304 58056 729 1957 808 2119
6 12 5 No Fear 425½ 257½ 560 68 63255 55560 739 1923 811 2139
7 5 15 NetNix 402 290 572 61 63548 56108 697 1884 768 2109
8 11 12 The Daltons 394½ 293½ 506 106 62021 51161 626 1726 727 2021
9 18 1 Unbowlievable 360½ 332½ 490 118 61805 52583 692 1863 776 2115

10 15 16 HVB Support 3 352 341 450 135 61719 51228 655 1702 745 2059
11 17 3 The Safety Pins 341 349 515 100 59976 46679 609 1640 725 1983
12 8 18 Living on a Spare 337 356 471 131 60802 47602 634 1727 737 1991
13 10 6 Pindrifters 313½ 374½ 496 114 59175 47406 608 1732 732 2080
14 2 8 BMW Motersport 282½ 399½ 471 131 59780 46490 573 1592 708 1991
15 19 4 NasimetPassie 271½ 421½ 491 117 58650 46686 594 1594 713 1966
16 6 9 Dat Pin.Ding 264½ 428½ 425 156 58653 42504 572 1524 711 1959
17 14 10 De Lachende Pin 237½ 440½ 501 109 51006 41325 594 1653 711 2004
18 13 19 Gooi-ze Vrouwen 219 462 411 173 58460 41894 514 1447 674 1933
19 3 17 The Slow Starters 211½ 477½ 354 200 57892 41752 533 1489 683 1939
20 20 20 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 NasimetPassie 655 656 601 1912 8 <---> Royal Stars 672 611 657 1940 13
3-4 Unbowlievable 660 713 630 2003 10 <---> Gotta Strike em 649 682 676 2007 11
5-6 J.N.K Autotechniek 701 644 746 2091 18 <---> BMW Motersport 644 633 630 1907 3
7-8 The Safety Pins 597 693 642 1932 15 <---> HVB Support 3 602 605 593 1800 6

9-10 HVB Support 1 685 718 640 2043 16½ <---> De Lachende Pin 616 515 640 1771 4½
11-12 NetNix 624 563 706 1893 14 <---> The Slow Starters 560 600 597 1757 7
13-14 TaxiBusAmsterdam 621 652 669 1942 19 <---> Pindrifters 554 605 595 1754 2
15-16 Gooi-ze Vrouwen 573 593 511 1677 4 <---> No Fear 617 613 651 1881 17
17-18 Living on a Spare 699 573 519 1791 6 <---> The Daltons 640 580 673 1893 15
19-20 Dat Pin.Ding 600 541 586 1727 19 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk34  21/05   2-  8  17- 11  15-  9  13- 18  14-  6  12-  5  19- 10  16-  7   3-  1   4- 20
Wk35  28/05   5- 10   3- 13   1- 19  14- 17   9-  2  16- 12   7- 18   6-  4  15- 11   8- 20

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

699 J.N.K Autotechniek 1950 J.N.K Autotechniek 746 J.N.K Autotechniek 2091 J.N.K Autotechniek
670 HVB Support 1 1899 HVB Support 1 718 HVB Support 1 2043 HVB Support 1
643 NetNix 1851 Gotta Strike em 713 Unbowlievable 2007 Gotta Strike em

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Toon Hillegers 728 Frans Warmerdam 290 Toon Hillegers 776 Frans Warmerdam

268 Ron Bogaard,van den 712 Klaas Snijder 285 Eert Deenen van 754 Klaas Snijder
258 Eert Deenen van 705 Niels Imanse 270 Klaas Snijder 736 Eert Deenen van

705 Ron Bogaard,van den

Women 279 Natasja Stelt van der 707 Natasja Stelt van der 293 Natasja Stelt van der 749 Natasja Stelt van der
240 Lotte Commandeur 643 Lotte Commandeur 263 Lotte Commandeur 712 Lotte Commandeur
202 Lordjena Abear 583 Lordjena Abear 248 Mandy Lith van 682 Lordjena Abear

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
792 J.N.K Autotechniek 2103 J.N.K Autotechniek 823 Gotta Strike em 2205 J.N.K Autotechniek
762 Gotta Strike em 2044 HVB Support 1 811 No Fear 2191 HVB Support 1
757 HVB Support 1 2007 Gotta Strike em 810 J.N.K Autotechniek 2190 Gotta Strike em

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Justin Haan,de 792 Jeffrey Wakker van de 316 Justin Haan,de 834 Jeroen Grove

300 Jeffrey Wakker van de 782 Ron Bogaard,van den 315 Willem Hopman 801 Frans Erhart
300 Ron Bogaard,van den 774 Jeroen Grove 309 Thomas Hogerwerf 801 Klaas Snijder

Women 279 Natasja Stelt van der 707 Natasja Stelt van der 293 Natasja Stelt van der 763 Mylène Mulder
253 Lordjena Abear 688 Mylène Mulder 288 Lordjena Abear 761 Natasja Stelt van der
240 Lotte Commandeur 643 Lotte Commandeur 281 Cobie Plas van der 722 Bonny Driessen

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

762 Gotta Strike em 2088 J.N.K Autotechniek 823 Gotta Strike em 2205 J.N.K Autotechniek
754 J.N.K Autotechniek 2032 HVB Support 1 808 Royal Stars 2191 HVB Support 1
729 Royal Stars 2007 Gotta Strike em 793 J.N.K Autotechniek 2190 Gotta Strike em

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Jeffrey Wakker van de 792 Jeffrey Wakker van de 315 Willem Hopman 834 Jeroen Grove

290 Willem Hopman 774 Jeroen Grove 307 Martijn Molenaar 798 Jeffrey Wakker van de
289 Ron Bogaard,van den 746 Ron Bogaard,van den 303 Reyven Marfil 782 Martijn Molenaar

Women 264 Natasja Stelt van der 695 Natasja Stelt van der 283 Natasja Stelt van der 761 Natasja Stelt van der
235 Cobie Plas van der 590 Lordjena Abear 281 Cobie Plas van der 707 Lordjena Abear
225 Lordjena Abear 576 Marga Mazeland 267 Bernadette Gefken 702 Marga Mazeland

Most Improved Average
Men 129 to 171.30 =+42.30Lambert Plas van 148 to 189.00 =+41.00 Mhar Briones 141 to 181.67 =+40.67Ronald Hogerwer
Women 163 to 200.61 =+37.61Natasja Stelt van 183 to 206.67 =+23.67 Mylène Mulder 115 to 138.01 =+23.01Brenda Meka - Me

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Unbowlievable  Lane 18  HDCP=118

59 Eert Deenen van 182 26 13720 75 554 475 203 258 194 655 736
94 Tiffany Hughes 161 41 966 6 492 482 0 0
30 Yolanda Deenen van 147 51 9291 63 477 410 0 0
63 Olaf Rietschoten van 189 21 12531 66 579 509 211 180 179 570 633

127 Wesley Deenen van 184 25 16075 87 575 484 173 202 184 559 634
2 - TaxiBusAmsterdam  Lane 1  HDCP=101

7 Denise Grove 154 46 928 6 467 457 0 0
150 Jan Boer,de 187 23 18011 96 601 501 192 162 179 533 602
152 Lordjena Abear 173 32 15401 89 607 514 179 202 202 583 682

5 Justin Haan,de 201 13 5230 26 628 598 0 0
154 Ashwin Hartog,den 179 28 7358 41 562 517 165 203 203 571 658

20 Jeroen Grove 219 0 6570 30 690 656 0 0
56 Pieter Eijkel,van den 160 42 960 6 489 479 0 0

3 - The Safety Pins  Lane 17  HDCP=100

115 Jeffrey Schoorl 152 47 14140 93 548 451 172 204 158 534 678
29 Jamey Wolf 196 16 7662 39 612 569 0 0
81 Mark Goede 167 37 6025 36 527 487 0 0
93 Jacqueline Goede - Simons bk127 65 132 1 400 395 0 0
10 Peter Spaans 158 43 3807 24 486 458 151 154 193 498 630

166 Jorgen Bilderbeek,van 146 51 13076 89 448 355 131 192 148 471 624
26 Michael Zetten,van 137 58 1241 9 415 402 0 0

4 - NasimetPassie  Lane 19  HDCP=117

102 Marga Mazeland 164 39 13849 84 506 418 0 0
76 Lambert Plas van der 171 34 5653 33 539 502 182 183 145 510 612
28 Cobie Plas van der 156 44 12211 78 506 424 161 169 135 465 597
88 Mick Zorge 159 42 13435 84 485 397 191 183 200 574 703
51 Ruud Kok 165 38 1984 12 506 490 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - No Fear  Lane 12  HDCP=68

23 Alfons Dekker 166 37 8481 51 537 482 128 140 158 426 537
25 Frans Warmerdam 198 15 19610 99 688 585 248 233 247 728 776

107 Willem Hopman 196 16 19459 99 635 532 172 171 177 520 568
79 Marco Bekker 182 26 2730 15 564 545 0 0

6 - Pindrifters  Lane 10  HDCP=114

45 Frans Erhart 177 30 15479 87 541 450 183 200 213 596 686
137 Trees Cornelissen 140 56 10992 78 429 347 a130 a130 a130 390 558

84 Gert-Jan Velzen van 179 28 16657 93 623 526 127 161 138 426 510
7 - HVB Support 1  Lane 16  HDCP=44

113 Rick Hogerwerf 209 7 16373 78 637 555 187 234 203 624 645
82 Roderick Groeneveld 185 24 2778 15 570 551 0 0

8 Alex Hogeboom vB 201 13 3632 18 610 588 0 0
21 Roberto Röpke 207 9 9956 48 652 600 0 0
12 Natasja Stelt van der 200 14 18055 90 638 544 279 223 205 707 749
22 Ronald Hogerwerf 181 27 7630 42 560 514 171 213 184 568 649
80 Alex Hogeboom -van Buggenum 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 - BMW Motersport  Lane 2  HDCP=131

47 Leon Lunenborg 149 49 14381 96 469 369 191 160 150 501 648
53 Albert Lunenborg 130 63 12098 93 478 381 150 131 125 406 595
54 Jasper Hulshof 192 19 15020 78 613 531 172 211 224 607 664

122 Dave Konings 195 17 2342 12 598 582 0 0
9 - Dat Pin.Ding  Lane 6  HDCP=156

35 Daniel Leeuwen van 176 30 15881 90 580 486 0 0
37 Judith Verschuur 146 51 6158 42 457 411 186 145 157 488 644

136 Deborah Hogerwerf 103 75 7421 72 379 303 83 80 101 264 489
43 Bruis Leeuwen van 139 56 12564 90 456 362 148 133 145 426 594

10 - De Lachende Pin  Lane 14  HDCP=109

16 Mats Vrenegoor 163 39 6867 42 513 467 207 113 183 503 620
17 Rada Vrenegoor 159 42 12471 78 489 407 131 124 179 434 560
18 Jack Jonkman 179 28 12945 72 555 479 a169 a169 a169 507 591

123 Ben Hop 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 Sandy Hop-Wienesen 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 - J.N.K Autotechniek  Lane 4  HDCP=56

64 Klaas Snijder 201 13 19922 99 682 579 256 219 237 712 754
87 Jeffrey Wakker van de 228 0 12328 54 725 667 0 0
74 Mariska Beij 158 43 5688 36 513 473 0 0

161 Wouter Imanse 177 30 1064 6 538 528 166 153 214 533 623
116 Simone Boonstra 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 Dave Bais bk198 15 0 0 0 0
165 Radin Alizade 186 23 558 3 564 557 0 0

58 Niels Imanse 216 2 21388 99 746 643 232 225 248 705 714
12 - The Daltons  Lane 11  HDCP=106

97 Eddy Loon,van 145 52 13277 91 447 352 174 153 160 487 643
71 Steven Wijbrandts 179 28 16678 93 602 505 185 154 205 544 628
61 Jolanda Schoemaker 182 26 1646 9 550 537 0 0

167 Leo Prins 194 18 16880 87 670 579 0 0
36 Karen Krist bk148 50 0 0 0 0

126 Rene Gooyers 182 26 1640 9 556 543 175 167 202 544 622

BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.BLS-2023/AS 35.02.14 licensed to Jelrick Claus - Claus Hoofddorp b.v.20/05/2024  18:16  Page 3 of 6



BVH Dinsdag Trio 2023 / 202414/05/2024    Week 33 of 36 Page 4

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

13 - Gotta Strike em  Lane 7  HDCP=47

15 Thomas Hogerwerf 192 19 16170 84 621 533 235 216 199 650 710
66 Wessel Gefken 207 9 19893 96 699 599 164 174 220 558 585
89 Lotte Commandeur 192 19 3459 18 594 572 198 240 205 643 712
14 Mylène Mulder 206 9 1860 9 624 611 0 0
42 Bert Breems 197 16 16577 84 649 561 0 0

9 Franka Wekken van der 164 39 989 6 496 486 0 0
14 - Royal Stars  Lane 9  HDCP=64

147 Reyven Marfil 187 23 13519 72 581 505 179 179 202
149 Rory Mendoza 191 20 9550 50 626 572 0 0
148 Mhar Briones 189 21 14742 78 648 566 199 188 198 585 651
157 Ron Bogaard,van den 220 0 18509 84 718 630 268 202 235 705 705
146 Freddy Goedhart 132 61 1592 12 403 387 123 139 262 382

15 - NetNix  Lane 5  HDCP=61

50 Toon Hillegers 191 20 17767 93 665 568 208 163 269 640 703
120 Ehsan Alizade 194 18 16178 83 592 505 161 215 194 570 621

39 Denise Bonnes 187 23 3929 21 583 558 0 0
91 Remco Granneman 183 25 15943 87 617 526 192 122 180 494 569

16 - HVB Support 3  Lane 15  HDCP=135

114 Hans Hulst 162 40 15570 96 567 467 163 181 170 514 637
60 Martijn Molenaar 191 20 18386 96 622 522 203 183 185 571 631
48 Carla Vos,de 97 75 873 9 303 290 0 0
24 Henk Sangers 160 42 3369 21 495 470 0 0
83 Milko Voskuijl 173 32 13030 75 542 463 143 148 145 436 532

17 - The Slow Starters  Lane 3  HDCP=200

92 Brenda Meka - Meijer 138 57 11731 85 501 412 122 128 124 374 545
160 Karina Czapiewska 94 75 1697 18 298 276 0 0
106 Laura Goederen,de 122 68 5528 45 376 327 121 110 130 361 562

49 Lucas Goldman 125 66 3375 27 405 374 0 0
141 Carole Tiber 82 75 1652 20 257 233 0 0
103 Harald Heeremans 131 62 1583 12 397 381 0 0
129 Paul Meka 186 23 14512 78 635 553 169 214 195 578 650

18 - Living on a Spare  Lane 8  HDCP=131

65 Sander Burger 146 51 11022 75 444 365 174 131 102 407 560
162 Ron Doets 155 45 2806 18 470 448 0 0

62 Linda Vermaas 170 35 2558 15 520 501 0 0
41 Mandy Lith van 144 53 13043 90 442 348 195 169 115 479 638
95 Jelle IJlst 230 0 692 3 694 687 0 0

142 Martin Visser 181 27 16863 93 609 512 199 142 171 512 593
19 - Gooi-ze Vrouwen  Lane 13  HDCP=173

133 Bernadette Gefken 136 58 11058 81 450 365 124 136 120 380 554
90 Elma Balmaceda 141 55 1703 12 427 411 145 145 101 391 547

155 Brenda Breems 134 60 12103 90 452 358 134 142 120 396 576
46 Liza Moncada 149 49 6729 45 471 422 0 0
11 Bonny Driessen 158 43 5221 33 503 466 0 0
70 Mar Moncade 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 Alex Mejino 164 39 493 3 497 490 0 0

20 - BYE  Lane 20  HDCP=0
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Average List of All Members of This League

z Men
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Jelle IJlst 692 3 230
Jeffrey Wakker van de 12328 54 228
Ron Bogaard,van den 18509 84 220
Jeroen Grove 6570 30 219
Niels Imanse 21388 99 216
Rick Hogerwerf 16373 78 209
Roberto Röpke 9956 48 207
Wessel Gefken 19893 96 207
Jelle IJlst 618 3 206
Alex Hogeboom vB 3632 18 201
Klaas Snijder 19922 99 201
Justin Haan,de 5230 26 201
Frans Warmerdam 19610 99 198
Bert Breems 16577 84 197
Willem Hopman 19459 99 196
Jamey Wolf 7662 39 196
Dave Konings 2342 12 195
Ehsan Alizade 16178 83 194
Leo Prins 16880 87 194
Jasper Hulshof 15020 78 192
Thomas Hogerwerf 16170 84 192
Martijn Molenaar 18386 96 191
Toon Hillegers 17767 93 191
Rory Mendoza 9550 50 191
Olaf Rietschoten van 12531 66 189
Mhar Briones 14742 78 189
Reyven Marfil 13519 72 187
Jan Boer,de 18011 96 187
Paul Meka 14512 78 186
Radin Alizade 558 3 186
Roderick Groeneveld 2778 15 185
Wesley Deenen van 16075 87 184
Remco Granneman 15943 87 183
Eert Deenen van 13720 75 182
Rene Gooyers 1640 9 182
Marco Bekker 2730 15 182
Ronald Hogerwerf 7630 42 181
Martin Visser 16863 93 181
Jack Jonkman 12945 72 179
Ashwin Hartog,den 7358 41 179
Steven Wijbrandts 16678 93 179
Gert-Jan Velzen van 16657 93 179
Frans Erhart 15479 87 177
Wouter Imanse 1064 6 177
Daniel Leeuwen van 15881 90 176
Milko Voskuijl 13030 75 173
Lambert Plas van der 5653 33 171
Mark Goede 6025 36 167
Alfons Dekker 8481 51 166
Ruud Kok 1984 12 165
Alex Mejino 493 3 164

Mats Vrenegoor 6867 42 163
Hans Hulst 15570 96 162
Henk Sangers 3369 21 160
Pieter Eijkel,van den 960 6 160
Mick Zorge 13435 84 159
Peter Spaans 3807 24 158
Ron Doets 2806 18 155
Jeffrey Schoorl 14140 93 152
Leon Lunenborg 14381 96 149
Sander Burger 11022 75 146
Jorgen Bilderbeek,van 13076 89 146
Eddy Loon,van 13277 91 145
?? 420 3 140
Bruis Leeuwen van 12564 90 139
Michael Zetten,van 1241 9 137
Freddy Goedhart 1592 12 132
Harald Heeremans 1583 12 131
Albert Lunenborg 12098 93 130
Lucas Goldman 3375 27 125
Michel Hendriks 0 0 0
Jos Zuylen van 0 0 0
Ewald Wekken van der 0 0 bk197
Frank Hagebeek 0 0 0
Martijn Honkoop 0 0 0
Raul Manalo 0 0 0
Jan Han 0 0 0
Frank Korfage 0 0 0
Tim Sloothaak 0 0 0
Hans Kuiper 0 0 0
Andre Adriaensen 0 0 0
Bert Spa 0 0 0
Sebastiaan Muller 0 0 0
Mar Moncade 0 0 0
Nick Strijbos 0 0 0
Alexander Röpke 0 0 0
Alex Hogeboom -van Buggenum 0 0 0
Robin ter Haar 0 0 0
Joost Gehrels 0 0 0
Pascale Krenz 0 0 0
Jaap Krist 0 0 0
Dave Bais 0 0 bk198
Colin Jonker 0 0 0
Kenneth Ramos 0 0 0
Ben Hop 0 0 0
Merijn Kuiken 0 0 0
Dave Tetelepta 0 0 0
Cor Cambier 0 0 0
Henk Zwaan 0 0 0
Edwin IJmker 0 0 bk155
Jan Dekker 0 0 0
Eduard Schoffelmeer 0 0 0

" Women
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Mylène Mulder 1860 9 206
Natasja Stelt van der 18055 90 200
Lotte Commandeur 3459 18 192
Denise Bonnes 3929 21 187
Jolanda Schoemaker 1646 9 182
Lordjena Abear 15401 89 173
Linda Vermaas 2558 15 170
Marga Mazeland 13849 84 164
Franka Wekken van der 989 6 164

Tiffany Hughes 966 6 161
Rada Vrenegoor 12471 78 159
Bonny Driessen 5221 33 158
Mariska Beij 5688 36 158
Cobie Plas van der 12211 78 156
Denise Grove 928 6 154
Liza Moncada 6729 45 149
Yolanda Deenen van 9291 63 147
Judith Verschuur 6158 42 146
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Mandy Lith van 13043 90 144
Elma Balmaceda 1703 12 141
Trees Cornelissen 10992 78 140
Brenda Meka - Meijer 11731 85 138
Bernadette Gefken 11058 81 136
Brenda Breems 12103 90 134
Jacqueline Goede - Simons 132 1 bk127
Laura Goederen,de 5528 45 122
Deborah Hogerwerf 7421 72 103
Carla Vos,de 873 9 97
Karina Czapiewska 1697 18 94
Carole Tiber 1652 20 82
Karen Krist 0 0 bk148

Esther Leeuwen van 0 0 0
Inge Stienstra 0 0 0
Miriam Eijgenstein 0 0 0
Joke Grolleman-Banni 0 0 0
Hennie Roozendaal 0 0 0
Karin Cambier 0 0 0
Simone Boonstra 0 0 0
Sandy Hop-Wienesen 0 0 0
Natascha Hagemeijer 0 0 0
Andrea Homan 0 0 0
Veronique Hekker 0 0 bk110
Petra 0 0 0
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